
Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

HERRWALDSSON, David

PERSSON, Henrik

2016-02-28 19:16:23Game No. 362

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-02-28 16:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - IK Pantern

Face-Off Chart

1 - 4 (1-1, 0-1, 0-2)
18:19

Final Score

16:07Start time:

End time:

AIK - IK Pantern

1st period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

187 +-

1851 -+

97 -+

1910 +-

1916 +-

910 +-

910 +-

97 -+

97 -+

991 +-

6 / 60%4 / 40%

AIK PAN

Neutral zone

187 -+

97 +-

1851 -+

971 +-

2 / 50%2 / 50%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK PAN

197 +-

1816 -+

1 / 50% 1 / 50%
1st period Totals

PANAIK

7 /  44% 9 /  56%

2nd period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1816 +-

97 +-

2710 +-

1951 -+

1951 -+

1951 -+

3 / 50%3 / 50%

AIK PAN

Neutral zone

187 -+

951 -+

187 -+

1816 -+

1816 +-

1810 -+

1 / 16,7%5 / 83,3%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK PAN

1910 -+

910 -+

1810 +-

1891 +-

1951 -+

97 +-

97 -+

1910 -+

2751 -+

6 / 66,7% 3 / 33,3%

2nd period Totals

PANAIK

14 /  67% 7 /  33%

3rd period

PAN

Def. zoneOff. zone

AIK

1816 +-

1810 -+

916 +-

97 +-

2791 +-

817 -+

1816 -+

1851 -+

951 +-

916 +-

6 / 60%4 / 40%

AIK PAN

Neutral zone

187 -+

1910 +-

1951 -+

1810 +-

1951 -+

1910 +-

1916 -+

3 / 42,9%4 / 57,1%

Off. zoneDef. zone

AIK PAN

1816 +-

1816 +-

0 / 0% 2 / 100%
3rd period Totals

PANAIK

8 /  42% 11 /  58%



Referee(s)

SANDSTEDT, Filip

Linesmen

HERRWALDSSON, David

PERSSON, Henrik

2016-02-28 19:16:24Game No. 362

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-02-28 16:00 at Hovet, Johanneshov

AIK - IK Pantern

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

IK Pantern

9 18 19 27 81No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

0-0 1-00-14-4 4-17 15
9

60%
1

7%
4

27%
4

27%

0-1 0-02-31-2 2-210 13
5

38%
3

23%
1

8%
1

8%

0-0 0-01-10-2 3-516 12
4

33%
1

8%
2

17%
1

8%

1-0 0-06-01-1 3-051 12
11

92%
2

17%
4

33%
5

42%

0-0 0-00-00-1 0-071 1
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

0-1 0-00-00-1 0-191 3
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%
0

0%

Total 3 11417 21 56
7

12%
29

52%
11

20%
11

20%

9
43%

11
65%

2
67%

Wins
5

36%
0

0%
27

48%

3
14%

8
47%

2
67%

DZ
2

14%
0

0%
15

27%

2
10%

2
12%

0
0%

NZ
2

14%
0

0%
6

11%

4
19%

1
6%

0
0%

OZ
1

7%
0

0%
6

11%

LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs

A
I
K


